Liturgical Events with Bishop Golka

Date Parish/Location Time Celebrant Event Deacons
Friday, September 12, 2025 St. Gabriel 7:00 p.m. Golka Hispanic Heritage Month Mass Hernandez, Marquez, Moreno
Saturday, September 13, 2025 St. Mary's Cathedral 9:00 a.m. Golka National Day of Remembrance for Aborted Children Mass Bachta, Elliott
Sunday, September 14, 2025 St. Mary's Cathedral 9:00 a.m. Golka Mass - Exaltation of the Holy Cross Griffith
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 St. Gabriel 9:00 a.m. Golka Mater Filius Mass McCann
Friday, September 19, 2025 St. Gabriel 8:00 a.m. Golka St. Gabriel Fall School Mass McGrady
Sunday, September 21, 2025 Palmer Park Lazyland 2:00 p.m. Golka Scout Awards Recognition Mass Bowles
Thursday, October 2, 2025 St. Paul 10:00 a.m. Golka Legacy Society Mass Wood
Thursday, October 2, 2025 Holy Trinity 6:00 p.m. Golka Worldwide Children's Eucharistic Holy Dunnam
Saturday, October 11, 2025 Holy Apostles TBD Golka Rosary Rally 9:00 - 11:30 a.m. McGrady
Saturday, October 18, 2025 St. Mary's Cathedral 10:00 a.m. Fr. Ponce White Mass
Wednesday, October 29, 2025 St. Paul 8:00 a.m. Golka School Mass Parish Deacons
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 St. Mary's Cathedral 5:50 p.m. Golka Legatus Mass
Saturday, November 15, 2025 Antler's Hotel 8:00 a.m. Golka Mass for Men's Conference Higgins
Sunday, December 7, 2025 St. Mary's Cathedral 3:00 p.m. Golka Diocesan Celebration of Our Lady of Guadalupe Marquez
Monday, December 8, 2025 St. Mary's Cathedral 12:10 p.m. Golka Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception Tomich
Wednesday, December 24, 2025 St. Mary's Cathedral 4:00 p.m. Golka Christmas Mass Parish Deacons
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